
Schedule subject tp change. This schedule is dated 4/7/22 check Port of tauranga website for updates.
https://www.port-tauranga.co.nz/operations/cruise-ship-schedules/

Vessel Name Tonnage ArrivalDate Arrival (ETA) Departure (ETD)
Grand Princess 107517 Wed 26 October 202208:45 20:30
Celebrity Eclipse 121878 Sun 30 October 202207:15 17:15
Radiance Of The Seas 90090 Sun 06 November 202206:15 18:00
Grand Princess 107517 Sat 12 November 202206:30 18:30
Seabourn Odyssey 32346 Thu 17 November 202207:00 18:00
Westerdam 82862 Fri 18 November 202208:15 20:30
Pacific Explorer 77441 Sun 20 November 202206:30 18:15
Celebrity Eclipse 121878 Tue 22 November 202208:15 19:45
Ovation of the Seas 168666 Thu 01 December 202207:45 19:45
Majestic Princess 144216 Sat 03 December 202205:15 17:15
Le Soleal 10992 Sat 03 December 202207:30 18:00
Celebrity Eclipse 121878 Mon 05 December 202207:15 19:00
Grand Princess 107517 Fri 09 December 202209:00 20:30
Coral Princess 91627 Wed 14 December 202205:30 17:45
Star BREEZE 12969 Sat 17 December 202206:00 18:30
Star BREEZE 12969 Mon 19 December 202208:00 17:00
Westerdam 82862 Mon 19 December 202209:30 17:30
Viking Orion 47861 Tue 20 December 202207:00 19:00
Westerdam 82862 Wed 21 December 202207:45 17:45
Seabourn Odyssey 32346 Fri 23 December 202207:15 18:45
Viking Orion 47861 Sat 24 December 202208:30 17:00
Grand Princess 107517 Mon 26 December 202205:15 18:03
Noordam 82897 Tue 27 December 202210:00 20:03
Celebrity Eclipse 121878 Wed 28 December 202206:15 18:00
Coral Princess 91627 Wed 28 December 202206:30 17:45
Queen Elizabeth 90901 Fri 30 December 202207:30 19:00
Ovation of the Seas 168666 Fri 30 December 202208:00 19:15
National Geographic Orion 3984 Sun 01 January 202307:03 18:03
Norwegian Spirit 75904 Mon 02 January 202305:30 17:03
Silver Muse 40791 Tue 03 January 202306:45 19:03
Norwegian Jewel 93502 Wed 04 January 202306:45 18:03
Silver Muse 40791 Fri 06 January 202308:03 16:03
Majestic Princess 144216 Sat 07 January 202309:15 20:15
Coral Adventurer 5516 Sun 08 January 202305:30 16:03
Viking Mars 47842 Sun 08 January 202308:30 18:03
Silver Whisper 28258 Mon 09 January 202308:03 18:00
Star BREEZE 12969 Mon 09 January 202310:03 18:03
Noordam 82897 Tue 10 January 202307:45 19:15
Seven Seas Explorer 55254 Tue 10 January 202310:15 20:03
Coral Princess 91627 Wed 11 January 202306:30 17:30
Star BREEZE 12969 Wed 11 January 202308:03 17:03
Viking Mars 47842 Thu 12 January 202307:00 17:03
Celebrity Eclipse 121878 Fri 13 January 202308:00 18:03
Seven Seas Explorer 55254 Sat 14 January 202308:03 16:03



Queen Elizabeth 90901 Sun 15 January 202307:15 18:03
Viking Orion 47861 Tue 17 January 202308:30 17:03
Grand Princess 107517 Tue 17 January 202309:45 17:03
** Azamara Quest 30277 Wed 18 January 202315:03 17:03
Viking Orion 47861 Sat 21 January 202307:15 18:30
Europa 2 42830 Sun 22 January 202307:03 18:45
Silver Shadow 28258 Sun 22 January 202309:03 18:03
Seabourn Odyssey 32346 Mon 23 January 202307:03 18:03
Azamara Quest 30277 Mon 23 January 202307:45 18:03
Norwegian Spirit 75904 Wed 25 January 202306:00 18:03
Noordam 82897 Thu 26 January 202306:45 19:15
Celebrity Eclipse 121878 Fri 27 January 202306:30 18:15
Silver Muse 40791 Fri 27 January 202307:30 20:23
Majestic Princess 144216 Sat 28 January 202307:00 21:00
Norwegian Spirit 75904 Sat 28 January 202307:00 17:04
Noordam 82897 Sun 29 January 202307:45 19:45
Majestic Princess 144216 Tue 31 January 202306:00 21:45
Regatta 30277 Wed 01 February 202307:00 15:00
National Geographic Orion 3984 Thu 02 February 202307:03 21:03
Viking Neptune 47800 Sat 04 February 202306:30 16:30
Grand Princess 107517 Sat 04 February 202308:00 18:45
Viking Mars 47842 Sun 05 February 202308:30 18:00
Pacific Explorer 77441 Sun 05 February 202309:00 19:30
Silver Whisper 28258 Tue 07 February 202308:15 18:03
Silver Whisper 28258 Thu 09 February 202307:03 18:03
Viking Mars 47842 Thu 09 February 202308:03 17:03
Coral Princess 91627 Sat 11 February 202307:03 18:03
Island Princess 92822 Sat 11 February 202307:03 18:03
Viking Orion 47861 Tue 14 February 202307:15 18:45
Viking Orion 47861 Sat 18 February 202306:03 17:03
Norwegian Spirit 75904 Sun 19 February 202308:03 20:30
Norwegian Spirit 75904 Tue 21 February 202307:03 16:03
Noordam 82897 Wed 22 February 202313:03 23:00
Regatta 30277 Thu 23 February 202310:15 21:03
Seabourn Odyssey 32346 Fri 24 February 202307:03 18:03
Celebrity Eclipse 121878 Fri 24 February 202309:15 22:12
Queen Victoria 90746 Sat 25 February 202307:15 17:45
** Europa 28890 Tue 28 February 202308:03 08:03
Grand Princess 107517 Fri 03 March 202307:03 18:03
Viking Mars 47842 Sun 05 March 202308:30 18:03
Viking Mars 47842 Thu 09 March 202306:48 14:36
MSC Magnifica 95128 Thu 09 March 202308:03 17:03
Norwegian Spirit 75904 Wed 15 March 202308:03 19:03
Grand Princess 107517 Thu 16 March 202309:03 20:03
Norwegian Spirit 75904 Fri 17 March 202305:45 16:03
Ovation of the Seas 168666 Sat 18 March 202307:03 18:03
Pacific Encounter 108977 Mon 20 March 202307:03 19:03
SH Minerva 10617 Tue 21 March 202308:00 14:00



Quantum of the Seas 168666 Tue 21 March 202308:33 19:45
Noordam 82897 Thu 23 March 202308:03 17:03
Noordam 82897 Sun 26 March 202308:03 17:15
Grand Princess 107517 Fri 07 April 202307:03 19:03
Royal Princess 44588 Wed 18 October 202306:03 17:03
Majestic Princess 144216 Tue 31 October 202305:03 17:03
Royal Princess 44588 Fri 10 November 202306:03 18:03



Schedule subject tp change. This schedule is dated 4/7/22 check Port of tauranga website for updates.


